
LOT 18 BLK 5 WILSON SPRINGS COMM
PH-1. COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN 
FT, S 46 DEG W 446.86 FT FOR POB

WILSON RICHARD W/WILSON CATHY S
6750 SE 138TH AVE
MORRISTON, FL 32668

01-7S-15-04149-518

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/29/2015 TW 1.49 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

54,678
3,820
14,000
72,498

0
72,498

0
72,498
72,498

0

72,498

1329/2715 1/26/2017 WD Q I 01 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES CLAUDE CONNER

RICHARD W & CATHY S

0972/0365 12/24/2002 WD Q I 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEDBETTER

JAMES CLAUDE CONNER
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471 SW MEMORIAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 944 79.5600 89.11 84,120 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 704

BAS 704 100 704 40,776

FEP 290 80 232 13,438

UOP 40 20 8 463

1,034 944 54,678

BAS= W32 S22 FEP= S10 E29 N10 W29$ E32 N6 UOP= E5 N8 W5 S8$
N16$.

BAS

32

22

32

6

16

FEP10

29

10

29

UOP

5

8

5

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 720

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3,820

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


